
Name Organization Phone E-mail

Michael Griffin Savills Studley Occupier Services 813-864-1688 mgriffin@savills-studley.com

Dan Hedrick Savills Studley Occupier Services 813-864-1689 dhedrick@savills-studley.com

Jerry Thornbury Savills Studley Occupier Services 813-864-1690 jthornbury@savills-studley.com

Kimberly Cowling DOH/Leasing 850-245-4108 kimberly.cowling@flhealth.gov

Chip Hartung Coldwell Banker 850-386-6160 chiphartung@cbhnmail.com

Kevin Nix DMS Leasing 850-519-7303 kevin.nix@dms.myflorida.com

Michele Stevens DMS Leasing 850-488-0080 michele.stevens@dms.myflorida.com

Afua DeWindt DOH 850-488-4222 X 5320 afua.dewindt@ssa.gov

Brian Garber DOH 850-488-4222 X 5411 Brian.Garber@ssa.gov

Bernard Reed DOH 850-488-4222 X 5304 Bernard.Reed@ssa.gov

Laura Anderson DOH 850-488-4222 X 5306 Laura.Anderson@ssa.gov

Vicki Holloman DOH 850-488-4222 X 5511 Vicki.Holloman@ssa.gov

Jocelyn Manganello DOH 850-488-4222 X 5420 Christina.Manganello@ssa.gov

Dean Izzo Capital City Consulting 850-445-7848 dizzo@capitalconsult.com

Ricardo Hernandez Office American Group 786-223-1588 rihernanp@gmail.com

John McNeill NAI Talcor 850-224-2300 jmcneill@talcor.com

ITN 640:0400 Pre-Bid Conference

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Tallahassee, FL 32399
October 5, 2017 at 1:00 PM EST

Sign-In Sheet
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